 E 1
• AFL100/8:  8 digital inputs
• AFL100/16:  16 digital inputs
• AFL100L:    low cost version (LED display only)
• Option AFL100/R:  1 feedback relay per digital input
• Communication
 AFL100/CP:  RS485 Profibus-DP link
 AFL100/CM: RS485 Modbus link
 AFL100/CMTCP: Ethernet Modbus-TCP link
• Universal power supply :  20 .... 265 Vac-dc
Version and order code:
• AFL100/8: 8 digital inputs.
• AFL100/16: 16 digitals inputs.
• Option AFL100/R: 1 relay output per input
• Option AFL100/CP: profibus-DP link
• Option AFL100/CM: modbus link
• Option AFL100/CMTCP: Modbus-TCP link
• AFL100L/8: 8 indicators
• AFL100L/16: 16 indicators
AFL100 is an alarm annunciator, intended to replace the lamps on the frontage of cabinets and witch integrates all the func-
tions necessary for local or remote signaling: memorization, blinking, acknowledge and alarm. Directly embedded, it can be
mounted on a rack, on a reading desk or in a cabinet. Different options allows a fully adaptation: number of inputs,  of relay
outputs and a communication link available with different protocols.